Getech s.r.l. Via Cavalieri di Vittorio Veneto, 2 - 40061 Minerbio (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051 6604045 - Tel. +39 051 6619942 - Fax +39 051 6619943
P.I. 01959381201 - R.E.A. Bo 401849 - Registro Imprese 01959381201
Capitale Sociale € 10.200,00 interamente versato
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding
M
TOP QUALITY 9
mm. Clamp
MX
TOP QUALITY 9
mm. INOX W4
Clamp
S
TOP RANGE 12
mm. Clamp
SX
TOP RANGE 12
mm. INOX W4
Clamp
VN
Fast Release
Clamp 9 mm.
VNE
Fast Release
Clamp 12 mm.
NAV3
Kit 3 Mt.
Continuous Band
+ 8 locking devices
NAV30
30 Mt. Continuous
Band
NAX30
30 Mt. Continuous
INOX W4 Band
UN
Box 50 pcs.
Locking devices
UX
Box 50 pcs.
Locking devices
INOX
STOOL
SUPERTOOL
Steel Shear
MGK
Wing Clamps
Packed 3 pcs.
NN
W2 Bolt Clamp
ND
W2 Double Bolt
Clamp
NX
W4 INOX Bolt
Clamp
Page 1 of 9
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding
RB
White Nylon Cable
Ties
RN
Black Nylon Cable
Ties
PI
Gun for nylon ties
BB
White 4-ways
Securing
BN
Black 4-ways
Securing
NP
Ear Clip
P
Fastening Clamp
B
BANDIMEX Band
W
Tool for
BANDIMEX
BP
Perforated Banding
NAL
Aluminum Tape
NAR
Reinforced
Aluminum Tape
NAPO
Poly-Ethylene Self-
Adhesive Tape
Page 2 of 9
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES M TOP QUALITY 9 mm. Clamp
Characteristics
Band Material:   Stainless Steel AISI 304 EN 1.4301
Band Dimension:   9 mm Width, 0,6 mm. Thickness
Band Features:   Threaded band pressed and raised, rounded edge
Housing and Screw Material:   Nickel and Zinc Plated
Screw Features:   7 mm. Spanner, cross + hexagon
Code Min. Diam. Max. Diam. Band Width mm Thickness mm. Safe Working Torque daN Packing Pcs.
B3M007 7 11 5 0,6 0,4 100
B3M008 8 16 9 0,6 5 100
B3M009 8 14 9 0,6 5 100
B3M010 10 17 9 0,6 5 100
B3M012 12 20 9 0,6 5 100
B3M015 15 25 9 0,6 5 100
B3M016 16 24 9 0,6 5 100
B3M019 19 28 9 0,6 5 100
B3M020 20 32 9 0,6 5 100
B3M025 25 40 9 0,6 5 100
B3M026 25 45 9 0,6 5 50
B3M032 32 50 9 0,6 5 50
B3M040 40 60 9 0,6 5 50
B3M050 50 70 9 0,6 5 100
B3M058 58 75 9 0,6 5 100
B3M060 60 80 9 0,6 5 100
B3M070 70 90 9 0,6 5 100
B3M080 80 100 9 0,6 5 100
B3M090 90 110 9 0,6 5 100
B3M100 100 120 9 0,6 5 100
B3M110 110 130 9 0,6 5 100
B3M120 120 140 9 0,6 5 100
B3M140 140 160 9 0,6 5 100
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES MX TOP QUALITY 9 mm. INOX W4 Clamp
Page 3 of 9
Characteristics
Band Material:   Stainless Steel AISI 304 W4
Band Dimension:   9 mm Width, 0,6 mm. Thickness
Band Features:   Threaded band pressed and raised, rounded edge
Housing and Screw Material:   Stainless Steel AISI 304 W4
Screw Features:   7 mm. Spanner, cross + hexagon
Code Min. Diam. Max. Diam. Band Width mm Thickness mm. Safe Working Torque daN Packing Pcs.
B3MX008 8 16 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX010 10 17 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX012 12 20 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX015 15 25 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX016 16 24 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX019 19 28 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX020 20 32 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX025 25 40 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX026 25 45 9 0,6 5 50
B3MX032 32 50 9 0,6 5 50
B3MX040 40 60 9 0,6 5 50
B3MX050 50 70 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX058 58 75 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX060 60 80 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX070 70 90 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX080 80 100 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX090 90 110 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX100 100 120 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX110 110 130 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX120 120 140 9 0,6 5 100
B3MX140 140 160 9 0,6 5 100
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES S TOP RANGE 12 mm. Clamp
Characteristics
Specifical Features:   High screwing torque performance. Threaded band pressed and raised, rounded edge
Band Material:   Stainless Steel AISI 430 EN 1.4016 W2
Housing and Screw Material:   Nickel and Zinc Plated
Screw Features:   7 mm. Spanner, cutted hexagonal head
Code Min. Diam. Max. Diam. Band Width mm Thickness mm. Safe Working Torque daN Packing Pcs.
B3S015 15 25 12 0,7 8 50
B3S019 19 28 12 0,7 8 50
B3S020 20 32 12 0,7 8 50
B3S025 25 40 12 0,7 8 50
B3S026 25 45 12 0,7 8 50
B3S032 32 50 12 0,7 8 50
B3S040 40 60 12 0,7 8 50
B3S050 50 70 12 0,7 8 50
B3S058 58 75 12 0,7 8 50
B3S060 60 80 12 0,7 8 50
B3S070 70 90 12 0,7 8 50
B3S080 80 100 12 0,7 8 50
B3S090 90 110 12 0,7 8 50
Page 4 of 9
Code Min. Diam. Max. Diam. Band Width mm Thickness mm. Safe Working Torque daN Packing Pcs.
B3S100 100 120 12 0,7 8 50
B3S110 110 130 12 0,7 8 50
B3S120 120 140 12 0,7 8 25
B3S130 130 150 12 0,7 8 25
B3S135 135 165 12 0,7 8 25
B3S140 140 160 12 0,7 8 25
B3S160 160 180 12 0,7 8 25
B3S175 175 205 12 0,7 8 25
B3S200 200 220 12 0,7 8 25
B3S205 205 232 12 0,7 8 25
B3S220 220 240 12 0,7 8 25
B3S240 240 260 12 0,7 8 25
B3S250 250 280 12 0,7 8 25
B3S280 280 300 12 0,7 8 25
B3S300 300 320 12 0,7 8 25
B3S310 310 340 12 0,7 8 25
B3S330 330 360 12 0,7 8 25
B3S350 350 380 12 0,7 8 25
B3S370 370 400 12 0,7 8 25
B3 Hose Clamps, Banding -  SERIES SX TOP RANGE 12 mm. INOX W4 Clamp
Characteristics
Specifical Features:   High screwing torque performance. Threaded band pressed and raised, rounded edge
Band Material:   Stainless Steel AISI 304 / DIN 1.4301 W4
Housing and Screw Material:   Stainless Steel AISI 304 / DIN 1.4301 W4
Screw Features:   7 mm. Spanner, cutted hexagonal head
Code Min. Diam. Max. Diam. Band Width mm Thickness mm. Safe Working Torque daN Packing Pcs.
B3SX015 15 25 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX019 19 28 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX020 20 32 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX025 25 40 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX026 25 45 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX032 32 50 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX040 40 60 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX050 50 70 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX058 58 75 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX060 60 80 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX070 70 90 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX080 80 100 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX090 90 110 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX100 100 120 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX110 110 130 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX120 120 140 12 0,7 8 50
B3SX130 130 150 12 0,7 8 25
B3SX135 135 165 12 0,7 8 25
B3SX140 140 160 12 0,7 8 25
B3SX160 160 180 12 0,7 8 25
B3SX175 175 205 12 0,7 8 25
B3SX200 200 220 12 0,7 8 25
Page 5 of 9